
June SAT Prep 2024
www.mooreprep.com

Registration deadlines are available at College Board

COURSE consists of ● Strategies that work ● Real SAT practice ● Proven instruction
● Vocabulary development ● Prep new test items ● Flexible schedule*

COST: $250 per student (Class $225 Book $25) Check, Cashapp/ Venmo or cash (Please make check out to
David Moore.) Please call/text 956.533.3774 or email dm02en12@yahoo.com to reserve a spot.
(The Official Digital SAT Study Guide Book is provided and part of the cost.)

LOCATION: (hybrid) Community of Christ Church (134I W. Fern McAllen) or online
(Google meet). Please bring your laptop to class with the Bluebook app downloaded. If your
laptop is a district device, this app might already be on your computer.

Content Date Time

1. Overview of New Digital SAT
General Test Taking Strategies

Wed. June 19 1:00- 3:00pm

2. Reading - Structure and Strategies
Rhetoric/Synthesis

Thurs. June 20 1:00 - 3:00pm

3. Reading cont.
Writing and Language

Fri. June 21 1:00 -3:00pm

4. Writing – English Conventions * Sat. June 22 1:00 - 3:00pm

5. Math Practice Algebra & Advanced Math
Review Strategies & Changes

Mon. June 24 1:00 - 3:00pm

6. Problem Solving/ Data Analysis &
Advanced Math

Tues. June 25 1:00 - 3:00pm

7. Geometry and Trigonometry Wed. June 26 1:00 - 3:00pm

8. Review critical reading and math: sections Thurs. June 27 1:00 - 3:00pm

9. Timed Practice
Apply Strategies

Fri. June 28 1:00 – 3:00pm

10. Timed Practice
Apply Strategies

Sat. June 29 1:00 - 3:00mp

http://www.mooreprep.com
https://satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat/registration/dates-deadlines
mailto:dm02en12@yahoo.com
https://bluebook.collegeboard.org/students/download-bluebook
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